
 
 

Midwest Cup 2014  Individual Scoring     
     54 Hole 

Name State 1st Rd 2nd Rd 3rd Rd Total 
Brad Nurski Missouri 66 65 71 202 Individual Champion 

Danny Behm Wisconsin 70 71 70 211 
Josh Black Iowa 71 75 69 215 
Ryan Nietfeldt Nebraska 71 71 73 215 
Andy Jacobson Minnesota 70 71 74 215 
Kyle Nathan Illinois 75 65 75 215 
Brandon Sigmund South Dakota 74 73 69 216 
Grant Dockendorf Wisconsin 72 75 69 216 
Matt Schneider Minnesota 73 70 73 216 
Blake Onkka Iowa 72 70 74 216 
Chris Long South Dakota 68 76 73 217 
Steve Samuelson Nebraska 71 72 74 217 Senior Champion 

Bradly Loughren Iowa 76 73 69 218 
Brian Haskell Missouri 71 75 72 218 
Sean Thayer Kansas 74 75 70 219 
Tyler Chapman Kansas 78 70 71 219 
Conrad Roberts Kansas 77 73 71 221 
Drew Hatten Missouri 72 77 73 222 
Travis Minzel Nebraska 77 72 73 222 
jon Troutman Kansas 75 73 74 222 
johnny Larson Minnesota 77 70 75 222 
Steve Groom Missouri 73 74 75 222 
Jordan hawkinson Minnesota 75 71 76 222 
Mark Terranova Kansas 70 76 76 222 
Tracy Chamberlin Kansas 75 70 77 222 
Topher Baron Minnesota 75 77 71 223 
Patrick Duffy Nebraska 76 73 74 223 
Scott Holm South Dakota 75 72 76 223 
Wayne Fredrick Missouri 71 79 74 224 
Jason Zahradka Wisconsin 78 73 74 225 
Kit Grove Kansas 73 77 75 225 
Mark Gardiner Illinois 72 80 74 226 
Ben Irlbeck South Dakota 74 75 77 226 
Antonio Serrano Missouri 71 76 79 226 
Patrick Britt Missouri 74 75 78 227 
Daryl Schomer Minnesota 74 80 74 228 
Mike Henry Illinois 76 76 76 228 
Jayson Brueggemann Nebraska 75 76 77 228 
Harry Roberts Missouri 79 72 78 229 
Brent Miller South Dakota 77 78 75 230 
David Deschler Illinois 74 80 76 230 
Bob Brummel Iowa 78 71 81 230 
Tom Portner Illinois 80 77 74 231 
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     54 Hole 

Name State 1st Rd 2nd Rd 3rd Rd Total 
Steve Whittaker Minnesota 78 78 76 232 
Travis Mitchell Missouri 81 75 76 232 
Mike Krumland Nebraska 79 77 77 233 
andrew Vitt Illinois 77 78 79 234 
Bill Matzdorff Iowa 80 80 76 236 
Patrick Tryon Nebraska 80 79 77 236 
Kirk Macumber Iowa 76 76 84 236 
Steve Hjortness Minnesota 81 79 79 239 
Kevin Pickerell Iowa 80 77 82 239 
Michael Holloway Kansas 76 80 83 239 
Scott Nowak South Dakota 80 88 72 240 
Joe Bates Iowa 83 82 75 240 
Pat Boyle Wisconsin 87 79 77 243 
Jim Campbell Iowa 79 84 82 245 
Levi Slings Iowa 82 80 84 246 
Doug Kaup Kansas 82 83 82 247 
Ryan Williams Illinois 87 81 80 248 
Kirk Allison South Dakota 78 81 89 248 
Kent Peterson South Dakota 90 83 78 251 
Eric Hjortness Wisconsin 84 90 79 253 
Ed Sheffield Wisconsin 87 87 82 256 
Bob Kohl Wisconsin 87 90 82 259 
Mike Murphy Wisconsin  74 73  
Matt Behm Wisconsin  78 82  
Dave Shillinglaw Nebraska  80 81  
John Ehrgott Illinois 73 71 nc  
Aaron Horn Illinois 87 80 nc  
Steve Pelzl South Dakota 85 79 nc  
David Clouse Nebraska 76 Injury Injury  

 



DAY 1 SUMMARY
Missouri 203
Minnesota 201
Kansas 171
Illinois 162
Nebraska 153
South Dakota 120
Wisconsin 118
Iowa 106

DAY 1 FOURSOME RESULTS 4-Some 8-Some
Name State Score Points Points IL IO KS MN MO NE SD WI

Sean Thayer Kansas 75 14 16 30
Steve Hjortness Minnesota 79 10 12 22
Dave Shillinglaw Nebraska 80 4 8 12
Bill Matzdorf Iowa 80 4 8 12

Antonio Serrano Missouri 76 14 14 28
Aaron Horn Illinois 80 10 8 18
Kirk Allison South Dakota 81 6 4 10
Ed Sheffield Wisconsin 87 2 2 4

Michael Holloway Kansas 80 6 4 10
Steve Whittaker Minnesota 78 10 10 20
Jayson Brueggemann Nebraska 76 14 16 30
Jim Campbell Iowa 84 2 4 6

Drew Hatten Missouri 77 12 13 25
Tom Portner Illinois 77 12 13 25
Steve Pelzl South Dakota 79 6 8 14
Bob Kohl Wisconsin 90 2 2 4

Doug Kaup Kansas 86 2 5 7
Balke Onkka Minnesota 70 14 16 30
Travis Minzel Nebraska 72 10 13 23
Kevin Pickerel Iowa 77 6 10 16

Harry Roberts Missouri 72 14 13 27
David Deschler Illinois 80 14 16 30
Kent Peterson South Dakota 83 6 5 11
Eric Hjortness Wisconsin 90 2 2 4

Tyler Chapman Kansas 70 14 16 30
Andy Jacobson Minnesota 71 8 13 21
Steve Samuelson Nebraska 72 2 10 12
Bob Brummel Iowa 71 8 13 21

Steve Groom Missouri 74 14 8 22
Andrew Vitt Illinois 78 10 6 16
Scott Nowak South Dakota 88 2 2 4
Pat Boyle Wisconsin 79 6 4 10

Mark Terranova Kansas 76 14 12 26
Topher Baron Minnesota 77 8 9 17



Mike Krumland Nebraska 77 8 9 17
Joe Bates Iowa 82 2 2 4

Travis Mitchell Missouri 75 10 14 24
Mark Gardiner Illinois 80 2 4 6
Brent Miller South Dakota 78 6 6 12
Mike Murphy Wisconsin 74 14 16 30

Tracy Chamberlain Kansas 70 14 16 30
Daryl Schomer Minnesota 80 2 4 6
Patrick Tryon Nebraska 79 6 7 13
Bradly Loughren Iowa 73 10 12 22

Wayne Fredrick Missouri 79 6 7 13
Ryan Williams Illinois 81 2 2 4
Scott Holm South Dakota 72 14 14 28
Grant Dockendorf Wisconsin 75 10 10 20

Conrad Roberts Kansas 73 10 12 22
Jordan Hawkinson Minnesota 71 14 15 29
David Clouse Nebraska 0 2 2 4
Levi Slings Iowa 80 6 4 10

Patrick Britt Missouri 75 10 10 20
John Ehrgott Illinois 71 14 15 29
Chris Long South Dakota 76 6 8 14
Matt Behm Wisconsin 78 2 6 8

Kit Grove Kansas 77 2 2 4
Johnny Larson Minnesota 70 14 16 30
Patrick Duffy Nebraska 73 10 12 22
Kirk Macumber Iowa 76 6 5 11

Brian Haskell Missouri 75 8 9 17
Mike Henry Illinois 76 2 5 7
Ben Irlbeck South Dakota 75 8 9 17
Danny Behm Wisconsin 71 14 14 28

Jon Troutman Kansas 73 6 6 12
Matt Schneider Minnesota 70 14 12 26
Ryan Nietfeldt Nebraska 71 10 10 20
Josh Black Iowa 75 2 2 4

Brad Nurski Missouri 65 12 15 27
Kyle Nathan Illinois 65 12 15 27
Brandon Sigmund South Dakota 73 4 6 10
Jason Zahradka Wisconsin 73 4 6 10

IL IO KS MN MO NE SD WI
Totals 162 106 171 201 203 153 120 118



2014 Midwest Cup
Final Results

TEAM SUMMARY Day 1 Day 2 Final
Minnesota 201 190 391
Missouri 203 176 379
Kansas 173 175 348
Nebraska 153 132 285
South Dakota 120 163 283
Illinois 150 113 263
Wisconsin 118 138 256
Iowa 106 137 243

1224 1224 2448

Day 2 Scoring 4-Some 8-Some
Name State Score Points Points IL IO KS MN MO NE SD WI

1st Seed
Kyle Nathan IL 75 2 4 6
Brad Nurski MO 71 14 12 26
Andy Jacobson MN 74 6 6 12
Ryan Nietfeldt KS 73 10 9 19

Josh Black IO 69 14 16 30
Kit Grove KS 77 2 2 4
Chris Long SD 73 6 9 15
Danny Behm WI 70 10 14 24
2nd seed
Matt Schneider MN 73 10 14 24
Steve Samuelson NE 74 4 11 15
Jason Zahradka WI 74 4 11 15
Brian Haskell MO 72 14 16 30

John Ehrgott IL WD 2 2 4
Mark Terranova KS 76 12 7 19
Bob Brummerl IO 81 6 4 10
Scott Holm SD 76 12 7 19
3rd seed
Andrew Vitt Il 79 2 2 4
Jon Troutman KS 74 12 8 20
Steve Groom MO 75 6 4 10
Blake Onkka Mn 74 12 8 20

Patrick Duffy NE 74 2 8 10
Bradly Loughren IA 69 10 14 24
Grant Dockendorf WI 69 10 14 24
Brandon Sigmund SD 69 10 14 24
4th seed
Kirk Macumber IA 84 2 2 4
Tyler Chapman KS 71 14 16 30
Johnny Larson MN 75 6 12 18
Travis Minzel NE 73 10 14 24

Ben Irlbeck SD 77 10 8 18
Mike Henry IL 76 14 10 24
Antonio Serrano MO 79 6 6 12
Matt Behm WI 82 2 4 6
5th seed
Sean Thayer KS 70 14 16 30
Patrick Britt MO 78 2 4 6



2014 Midwest Cup
Final Results

Mike Murphy WI 73 10 14 24
Jordan Hawkinson MN 76 6 8 14

Kevin Pickerell IA 82 2 2 4
Mark Gardiner IL 74 14 12 26
Brent Miller SD 75 10 10 20
Jayson Brueggemann NE 77 6 6 12
6th seed
Bill Matzdorf IA 76 10 9 19
Tracy Chamberlin KS 75 14 12 26
Kirk Allison SD 89 2 2 4
Pat Boyle WI 77 6 5 11

David Deschler IL 76 6 9 15
Topher Baron MN 71 14 16 30
Drew Hatten MO 73 10 14 24
Mike Krumland NE 77 2 5 7
7th seed
Levi Slings IO 84 6 6 12
Wayne Fredrick MO 74 12 12 24
Daryl Schomer MN 74 12 12 24
David Clouse NE WD 2 3 5

Eric Hjortness WI 79 6 8 14
Steve Pelzl SD WD 2 3 5
Conrad Roberts KS 71 14 16 30
Tom Portner IL 74 10 12 22
8th seed
Ryan Williams IL 80 2 6 8
Harry Roberts MO 78 6 8 14
Steve Whittaker MN 76 14 12 26
Patrick Tryon SD 77 10 10 20

Bob Kohl WI 82 6 4 10
Joe Bates IO 75 10 14 24
Scott Nowak SD 72 14 16 30
Michael Holloway KS 83 2 2 4
9th seed
Ed Sheffield WI 82 4 6 10
Dave Shillinglaw NE 81 10 10 20
Kent Peterson SD 78 14 14 28
Jim Campbell IO 82 4 6 10

Doug Kaup KS 82 6 6 12
Travis Mitchell MO 76 14 16 30
Steve Hjortness MN 79 10 12 22
Aaron Horn IL WD 2 2 4




